PO Box 2310
11181 Amman
Jordan

Telephone: + (962) 6-5858615
Telefax:      + (962) 6-5818336

A complete set of Tender Documents may be purchased by any interested 
eligible Tenderer on application to the above and upon payment of a non-
refundable fee of (125) JD (One Hundred and Twenty-Five Jordanian 
Dinars).

The enclosed Tender Acknowledgement should be returned to the National 
Electric Power Company. Immediately after collection, as any further 
correspondence shall be addressed accordingly. Offers must be delivered to 
The Tender Committee in the form of two envelopes as follows:

[...]

All shall be submitted their offer to National Electric Power Company at the 
above address before closing time on scheduled date below.

Date :      Sunday, 11 January 2026
Time :              14:00

All Tenders must be accompanied by a Tender Security (Bid Guarantee) in 
the amount of (7450 JD) “Seven Thousand four Hundred and Fifty 
Jordanian Dinars” in the form of a Bank Guarantee issued directly by an 
approved Bank located in Jordan and in the form provided in the Tender 
Documents. 

The bidders shall visit the substations on a date -----------------------------------
the site visit will held on NEPCO office at Amman south to the substation’s